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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7092: Late Spring Heifer Calves (April 2023) Entries in this class:2

738 Olson, Jordan 2047 D&A Bunni 4L 4/8/2023 Sara Downs 4L
CHANDLAR &
927 Boob, Lucas 3060 G ST s LUCAS BOOB  CHRISTINA 403L
403L
KERN
2024-01-07 06:53:18 GMT-06:00 Ordered: 1/07/2024 06:52:53 GMT-06:00
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7093: Early Spring Heifer Calves (March 2023)

Entries in this class:3

ERV Cinderella

40 Baker, Zoey 5226 309 3/30/2023
: . DREAMGIRL

892 Stillwagon, Eli 2047 KADEY 3/28/2023
CKRN MARY

926 Packer, Adalyn 3059 KAY 310L 3/10/2023

2024-01-07 06:53:18 GMT-06:00 Ordered: 1/07/2024 06:52:53 GMT-06:00

Zoey Baker
ELI
STILLWAGON

ADALYN
PACKER

Ethan Virgili
POWERLINE
FARM

CHANDLAR
KERN
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7094: Jr. Heifer Calves (Feb. 2023)

Entries in this class:5

1165

1102

539

855

739

Workman,
Leeann

Palmer, Gavin
Kready, Waylon

Miller, Katie

Olson, Addison

2024-01-07 06:53:18 GMT-06:00

4559

4071

4162

2658
2045

CBSF IN LIEU
OF CASH

WCCO/WST
MAXIE B 214L

My Girl Pearl
323LET

Heges Legacy
L110

D&A Lulu 1L

2/20/2023

2/14/2023

2/14/2023

2/12/2023
2/5/2023

Ordered: 1/07/2024 06:52:53 GMT-06:00

Leeann
Workman

GAVIN PALMER

Waylon Kready

Katie Miller

Luke Workman
TYSON
WOODARD

McKenzie
Stadtmiller

Hege
Simmentals

Sara Downs
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7095: Jr. Heifer Calves (Jan. 2023)

Entries in this class:2

624 Arndt, Cheyenne 5180 HFSC/FCF Lana 1/11/2023
CBSF MAID IN
1175 Workman, Luke 4625 AMERICA 1/8/2023

Junior Heifer Calf Champion

Cheyenne Arndt  Hillcrest Farm HL240

LUKE CREEK BEND

WORKMAN FARM L76

Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Champion
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7099: Sr. Heifer Calves (Sept - Oct. 2022) Entries in this class:1
Gouger, ELG BAD N' Elizabeth Elizabeth
854 Elizabeth 2652 BOUJEE BETTY 0/10/2022 Gouger Gouger 10K
Senior Heifer Calf Champion
Reserve Senior Heifer Calf Champion
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7104: Late Jr. Yearling Heifers (March - April 2022)

Entries in this class:2

42 Mankey, Jacob 4053 X\QCGEO Boots  4/16/2022 Jacob Mankey ~ Tyson Woodard 416K
51 Coble, Brooke 4752 DGSC elegant  5,145022 Brooke Coble  Johnny Gill K032
rose K032
Junior Champion Heifer
Reserve Junior Champion Heifer
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior/7107: Early Jr. Yearling Heifer (Jan - Feb, 2022) Entries in this class:1
. TJSC DIAMOND KAIDEN JONES SHOW
462 Bennett, Kaiden 4096 65K 2/19/2022 BENNETT CATTLE 65K
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Beef Cattle/SimGenetics Junior Entries in this class:0
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